

Crucible Capital Group, Inc. CEO elected to the Board of the National Investment Banking Association

Charles Moore, CEO of Crucible Capital Group,Inc., a broker-dealer has been elected to the Board of the National Investment Banking Association.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, January 8, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Charles Moore,62,CEO and founder of Crucible Capital Group,Inc. a lower Manhattan NYC broker-dealer has been elected to the Board of the National Investment Banking Association. www.cruciblecapitalnyc.com

Abner Siegel Crucible Capital Group, Inc. 212-785-2815 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/184459011

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.